
AusNOG 2018  Closing Remarks

David Hughes



Thanks for Coming !!

And please let us know what you think.

        m.ausnog.net
😀

Feedback
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Registration Rate

0	

50	

100	

150	

200	

250	

300	

AusNOG	2010	



Registration Rate

0	

50	

100	

150	

200	

250	

300	

AusNOG	2010	

AusNOG	2016	



Registration Rate

0	

50	

100	

150	

200	

250	

300	

AusNOG	2010	

AusNOG	2016	

AusNOG	2017	



Registration Rate

0	

50	

100	

150	

200	

250	

300	

AusNOG	2010	

AusNOG	2016	

AusNOG	2017	

AusNOG	2018	



Registration Rate

0	

50	

100	

150	

200	

250	

300	

AusNOG	2010	

AusNOG	2016	

AusNOG	2017	

AusNOG	2018	Early Bird



Registration Rate

0	

50	

100	

150	

200	

250	

300	

AusNOG	2010	

AusNOG	2016	

AusNOG	2017	

AusNOG	2018	Early Bird

Sold Out



Registration Rate



• 275 Attendees

• Largest event in 12 years of AusNOG  

• Fastest selling event in 12 years of AusNOG

• As big as we want it to be ???

2018 Registrations



AusNOG 1.0

3 Guys with a Good Idea  ™



• Need to invoice people and pay bills

• Need a “legal entity” 

• Just do what we’ve done in the past

AusNOG 1.0

3 Guys with a Good Idea  ™



AusNOG 1.0

Problems?  Sure !

Companies have a couple of issues



• Owners

• Pay Tax

AusNOG 1.0

Problems?  Sure !

Companies have a couple of issues



AusNOG 2.0

AusNOG Inc



• A registered Not For Profit

• Inc Assoc does not have any “owner”

AusNOG 2.0

AusNOG Inc

Incorporated Association



Members !!!

AusNOG 2.0

AusNOG Inc

Incorporated Association



2018 Sponsors

Platinum
Sponsor

Gold
Sponsors

Silver
Sponsors



Mindshare Events

All kinds of awesome !!!        Thank you, again!



AusNOG 2019 

September 2019, Sofitel, Melbourne 


